
PARK CENTER GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY SOCCER
Overall Record : N/A Conference Record : N/A

 2022/2023 SCHEDULE
2022/2023

Date Event Location Result

Thu, Aug 25

5:00 pm

vs. Sartell High School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Sat, Aug 27

11:00 am

vs. Irondale

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Mon, Aug 29

4:00 pm

vs. Champlin Park High

School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Wed, Aug 31

4:00 pm

vs. Southwest Christian

High School

Game

Away: Southwest Christian

High School

Wed, Aug 31

4:00 pm

vs. Southwest Christian

High School

Game

Away: Southwest Christian

High School

Tue, Sep 6 4:00

pm

vs. Coon Rapids High

School

Game

Away: Coon Rapids HS

Fri, Sep 9 4:00

pm

vs. Osseo High School

Game
Away: Osseo High School

Tue, Sep 13

4:00 pm

vs. Rogers High School

Game
Away: Rogers High School

Thu, Sep 15

4:00 pm

vs. Maple Grove

Game

Away: Maple Grove High

School

Thu, Sep 15

5:00 pm

vs. Roosevelt High School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School 

Sat, Sep 17

9:30 am

vs. St. Louis Park

Game
Away: Louisiana Oaks Park 

Mon, Sep 19

4:00 pm

vs. Spring Lake Park High

School

Game

Away: National Sports Center 

Thu, Sep 22

5:00 pm

vs. Minneapolis Southwest

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Sat, Sep 24

11:00 am
vs. Delano High School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Sat, Sep 24

1:00 pm

vs. Centennial High School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Tue, Sep 27

4:00 pm

vs. Andover High School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Thu, Sep 29

4:00 pm

vs. Anoka High School

Game
Away: Anoka High School

Sat, Oct 1 11:00

am

vs. Bloomington Kennedy

Game

Home: Park Center High

School

Mon, Oct 3 5:30

pm

vs. Osseo High School

Game
Away: Osseo High School 

Tue, Oct 4 4:00

pm

vs. Totino-Grace

Game
Away: National Sports Center 

Thu, Oct 6 4:00

pm

vs. Blaine High School

Game

Home: Park Center High

School 

SUBSCRIBE 
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